RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED

A.Promoter and Promoter. Group as on 30/09/2008

T.Indian -

a. Ind1v1duals/H1ndu Undivided Family

1

1 RODOOT
2 'B0O088S
16295692 /IN301549
50705056/IN303028
3 $00006
4 P00002
5 40619938/IN302902
6 D00006
7 L00002
8 50380669/IN303028
9 DO00OY
0 P01232
1 500014
$02065
12 MO1507
13 502738
14 MOODO3
MOO772
M01389
5 K00003
. K00488
16 $00013
17 KO1054
18 RO1736
19 ROT206

ROOP CHAND BAID
BABOOLAL - SWARNKAR

SATISH KUMAR VERMA
PANKAJ VERMA

MANOJ DANWAR
DIMPLE VERMA
LALITA VERMA

UMA  DANWAR

DURPAN VERMA _
PUSHPA DEYI DANWAR
SURAJ DEVI BAID

MEENA SONI
SANJAY KUMAR DANWAR
MANJU DEVI BAID

KANAK BAID -

SUJAN MAL BAID
KAMAL KUMAR BAID
ROOP CHAND RODA
RATANLAL BAID

472699
264900

220000
170000
71500
70000
30000
53500
20000
11000
11000

7200
5500
4600

4100

4000
3500
2000

600

.0763

L0744
L0651
.0372

L0112

1472059
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~ A.Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/'09j2008 Page # 1 ' '
1.Indian :

c. Bodies Corporgte
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RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED '
~List of Shareholders belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1.0000 %
of the total Number of Shares as on 30/09/2008 Page H# 1
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1.Institutions
©a. Mutual Funds/UTI - Nil =

b. Financial Institutions/Banks — Nil -
c. Central/State Government(s) - Nil —
. Venture Capital Funds - Nil -~
e. Insurance Companies - Nil -
. Foreign Ihstitutional Investors — Nil -
g, ?oreign Venture Capital Investors - Nil =
h. Any other - Nil =
2.Non-Institutions

a. Bodies Corporate ' : : ,
M01493 . MEGHSHREE GRANITES (P) LTD ’ 204800  'S.8B111

|
2 100002 INDERGIRI TRANSPORT {(PY LTD 165000  3.070%
3 802678 SHREE SECURITIES LTD 156000 2.9030
4 50523433/IN303028 BABUL. FISCAL SERVICES PVYT LTD o 114000 2.1214
5 a0523425/IN303028 SHREE CHAMUNDA AGRO TECH P LTD 110000 Z2.0470
6 JO0709 JAINCO PROJECTS (INDIA) LTD : 86500 1.6097
7 RG1720 RAYDAK SECURITIES (P} LTD 82000 1.5259
Total 2918300 17.088¢6

b. Individuals holding

DOO003 DEEP SHANKAR ROY ‘ . 205000 3.8148-
2 802393 SHRIDHAR K SHETTY i ) . 78700 1,464%5
3 50548482/IN303028 MANDJ. KUMAR MANISH KUMAR ' 55000 1.02358
Total 338?00 6.3028
1. Non Resident Individual . o '
1. ROG1T 03 RADHEY SHYAM PARWAL v . 60000 1.116%
Total ' 60000  1.1165

5. Custodian of Enemy Prop@ffy - Nil -
6. Clearing Member - Nil -

Grand Total : - : ' 1J1?000 24, 50?9
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RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED
Statement showing details of Locked-in Shares as on 30/09/2008

Page #

SL # Folio/CII4/DpId  Name of the Shareholder

Category

‘ Shares

!
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L JASTHAN GASES LIMITED

tatement showing details of Depository Recelpts (DRs) as on 36/09[2008
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1 # Type of outstanding DR

(ﬁDRs,GDRs,SDRs,etC;)

No of No of Shares Shéres underlying outstanding
outstanding Underlying DRs as a % . of total No of

DRs - gutstanding Shares {i.e., Grand Total {(A)+
DRs (BY+(C) indicated in Statement o

at para (I){(a) above}_'
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RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED

Statement shoving holding of Depository Receipts {DRs),

shares are in excess of 1% of the total no of shares as on 30/09/2008

vhere underlying

§1 # Name of the DR‘Holder

“Type of Outstanding DR
o (ADRs, 6DRs, SDRs, atc. )

No of Shares Shares underlying outstanding

Underlying DRs as a/4 of total No of

Outstanding Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+

DRs © (B)+(¢) indicated in Statement
at para (I){a) above}
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